
Cred Att/Course Title MarkSubject Cmp

Yr: Grade:1Month: 092013Sunset High

0.500Physics I 0.500CSC /

0.125Advisory 0.125PCE /

0.500Lit and Comp 9 0.500CLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.500BMA /

0.500Fitness/Team Ac 0.500APE1 /

0.500WorldHistory 9 0.500BSS /

0.500Spanish I 0.500CAA /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 2.6673.125 3.125

Yr: Grade:6Month: 092013Sunset High

0.500Physics I 0.500CSC /

0.125Advisory 0.125PCE /

0.500Art 1 0.500AAA /

0.500Health 1 0.500CHE /

0.500Lit and Comp 9 0.500DLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.500BMA /

0.500WorldHistory 9 0.500CSS /

0.500Spanish I 0.000FAA /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 2.0003.625 3.125

Yr: Grade:6Month: 102014Glencoe High School

0.500Woodworking Tech 1 0.500AAA /

0.500Biology A 0.500CSC /

0.500Biology B 0.500ASC /

0.500Art 1-Expl Visual Art 0.500AAA /

0.500Health 2 0.500AHE /

0.500English 10B 0.500ALA /

0.500Geometry 0.500CMA /

0.500Physical Ed 2 0.500APE2 /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.5004.000 4.000

Yr: Grade:7Month: 102014Glencoe High School

0.500English 10A 0.500ALA /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 4.0000.500 0.500

Yr: Grade:1Month: 112015Glencoe High School

0.500Marine Science 0.500CSC /

0.500Yearbook 0.500BEL /

Continued on next column...

0.500Cartooning & Drawing 1 0.500BAA /

0.500Adv English 11 0.500CLA /

0.500Algebra II 0.500BMA /

0.500Strenthy Trng & Cond 0.500APE /

0.500US History 0.500CSS /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 2.7504.000 4.000

0.000Study Hall 0.000SEL /

0.250Yearbook 0.250AEL /

0.250Cartooning 2 0.250CAA /

0.250Adv English 11 0.250DLA /

0.250Algebra II 0.250CMA /

0.250Strength Training 0.250DPE /

0.250Team Sports 0.250APE /

0.250US History 0.250BSS /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 2.3752.000 2.000

0.125Career Ed 0.000ICE /

0.250Creative Writing 1 0.250CLA /

0.250Lit and Comp 11 0.250BLA /

0.250Algebra II 0.250CMA /

0.250Strength Train and Cond 0.250CPE2 /

0.250Team Sports 0.250BPE2 /

0.250US Hist: Topics 0.250BSS /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 2.4291.750 1.750

/0.000 0.000Access Tutorial

AA /0.500 0.000Graphic Dsgn 1

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp 12

Continued on next column...

PE1 /0.500 0.000Ultimate Phy Ed

SS /0.500 0.000Government 1

SS /0.500 0.000Economics 1

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.000

SC /0.500 0.000Genetics

AA /0.500 0.000Art 2

AA /0.500 0.000Stagecraft 1

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp 12

MA /0.500 0.000Prob Stats Analysis

PE1 /0.500 0.000Ultimate Phy Ed

Cred Att/Course Title MarkSubject Cmp

Yr: Grade:1Month: 112015Glencoe High School

0.500Graphic Design 1 0.500BAA /

Yr: Grade:3Month: 112015Glencoe High School

0.250Astronomy 0.250CSC /

Yr: Grade:6Month: 112015Westview High

0.250Filmmaking 1 0.250CAA /

Work In Progress
Westview High Yr: 12Month: Grade:2016 1

/0.000 0.000Access Tutorial

Course TitleSubject CmpCred Att/Mark

Westview High Yr: 12Month: Grade:2016 1

MA /0.500 0.000Prob Stats Analysis

Westview High Yr: 12Month: Grade:2016 6

/0.000 0.000Access Tutorial

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.000
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NeedWIPCompSubject Area Req'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000B / FA / WL / AA / AT 3.000

0.500Career Education 0.250 0.250

0.500Fitness - Required 0.500

0.500Fitness - Choice 0.500

1.000Health 1.000

4.000Language Arts 3.250 0.750

3.000Mathematics 2.500 0.500

3.000Science 2.750 0.250

3.000Social Science 2.000 1.000

5.500Electives 2.750 3.500

24.000 18.500 TOTALS 6.000 0.250

Graduation Requirements - Test History

ResultTest Name

Essential Skills Reading Not Taken

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Passed
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